Brand

Against the Grain

Artemis

Avoderm

Best Feline Friends

Beyond (Purina)

Blue Buffalo

Food Name

Caribbean Club w/Chicken & Cheese
Big Kahuna w/Crab & Tilapia

Aloha Tuna w/Seaweed and Crab
Bimini Brunch w/Krill & Egg

Shrimp Daddy w/Tuna & Salmon
Captain's Catch w/Sardine & Mackerel

Tuna in Gravy

Tuna & Chicken in Gravy
Tuna & Salmon in Gravy
Tuna & Shrimp in Gravy
Tuna & Pumpkin in Gravy

Tuna &Crab Meat Entrée in Gravy
Sardine, Shrimp, Crab Entrée in Gravy
Tuna w/Prawns in Consommé
Chopped Sardines in Consommé

Chicken Formula
Ocean Fish Formula

Tuna & Bonito Be Mine
Tuna Too Cool

Tuna & Shrimp Sweethearts
Tuna & Pumpkin Valentine
Tuna & Salmon Soulmates
Tuna & Tilapia Twosome
Tuna & Chicken 4-EVA

Tuna & Chicken Chuckles

Tuna & Chicken Charm Me

Turkey, Sweet Potato & Spinach in Gravy

Chicken, Beef & Carrot in Gravy
Salmon & Sweet Potato in Gravy
Chicken & Sweet Potato Pate
Wild Salmon Pate

Trout & Catfish Pate

Arctic Char & Spinach Pate
Duck & Sweet Potato Pate
Quail & Carrot

Chicken & Brown Rice Pate
Salmon & Brown Rice Pate
Healthy Gourmet

Kitten Chicken
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77
73
65
72
68
62

66
65
63
67
65

60
63
65
56

31
34

68
69
64
64
66
68
69
69

59

45
46
49
35
36
38
33
35
42
36
35

30

% Carbs % Protein Phosphorus

402
330
295
318
280
553

296
300
297
299
298

287
297
277
348

200
274

240
248
236
243
236
240
234
237

195

376
305
344
369
396
372
228
375
413
388
362

341

Calories
2.9 oz. cans
74

67

67

70

70

60

3 0z. cans
65

65

66

65

64

3 0z. cans
70

68

71

68

5.5 oz. cans
191

171

3 0z./5.5 oz.
64/117
62/113
65/119
63/115
65/119
64/117
65/120
65/119
Per Pouch
61

3 0z. cans
75

73

76

99

100

99

100

100

92

97

101

3 0z. cans
122



Canidae

Chicken Soup for

Pate Turkey & Chicken
Pate Beef

Pate Indoor Chicken
Pate Indoor Salmon
Pate Ocean Fish & Tuna
Freedom

Indoor Kitten

Indoor Chicken

Indoor Fish

Indoor Mature Chicken
Basics

Indoor Kitten Turkey & Potato
Wilderness

Kitten Chicken

Kitten Salmon

Chicken

Turkey

Duck

Salmon

Wilderness Rocky Mountain Recipe
Red Meat

Trout

Pure - Grain Free
Chicken, Turkey, Lamb
Salmon & Mackerel

Turkey & Rabbit Slices
Salmon Slices

Chicken Pate

Life Stages

Chicken & Rice

Indoor Chicken, Lamb & Fish

Chicken

Lamb

Salmon

Under the Sun
Chicken
Turkey

Duck

Salmon
Seafood

Trout

Ruffle my Feathers Turkey & Turkey Liver

Big Catch Tuna & Sardine

Adult Formula
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34
34
34
34
34

30
35
35
33

32

29
29
28
28
28
28

33
33

29
38

36
32
28

27
30

27
35
35

28
29
28
37
37
29
45
50

31

385
385
385
385
385

373
398
398
411

390

486
486
291
291
291
291

360
360

239
247

283
223
224

227
280

227
223
254

262
368
242
243
369
314
314
358

218

3 oz.

3 oz.

3 oz.

3 oz.

5.5 0z.

3 oz.

5.5 oz.

3 oz.

3 oz.

5.5 oz.

113
110
108
108
77
cans
116
85
85
91
cans
109
cans
126
113
132
126
128
110
cans
97
97
cans
199
179
cans
85
87
110
cans
188
172
cans
106
84
81
cans
106
83
75
95
77
79
89
80
cans
194



the Soul Beef Stew w/ Red Potatoes & Carrots 5 36 470 84/3 oz.
Chicken Soufflé w/Sweet Potatoes & Spinach 2 32 441 111/3 oz.

Chicken & Duck 1 37 387 190

Kitten 6 36 298 208

Weight & Mature Care 8 41 245 146

Salmon Soufflé w/ Red Potatoes & Spinach 2 36 419 93/3 oz.

Salmon Limited Ingredient 2 46 481 167

Minced Beef w/ Red Potatoes & Carrots 6 42 285 84/3 oz.

Chicken Stew w/ Sweet Potatoes & Spinach 6 40 294 86/3 oz.

Salmon Stew w/ Red Potatoes & Spinach 9 41 339 84/3 oz.

5.5 0z. cans

Dave's Chicken 3 33 286 186
Turkey 3 33 288 183

Turkey & Giblets 4 29 216 195

Beef & Chicken Dinner 4 29 182 195

Chicken & Whitefish 4 28 209 197

5.5 oz. cans

Drs. Foster & Smith Chicken 8 29 204 208
3 0z./5.5 oz.

Earthborn Catalina Catch 1 70 291 41/75
5.5 oz. cans

EVO Turkey in Gravy 2 29 300 208
Duck in Gravy 3 28 306 204

5.5 oz. cans

Evolve Chicken 2 35 318 189
Turkey 2 33 289 189

Seafood 5 29 317 191

Kitten 4 35 292 192

Fancy Feast Classic 3 0z. cans
Chicken Feast 3 40 430 91

Tender Liver & Chicken Feast 2 43 478 89

Turkey & Giblets Feast 2 39 355 96

Chopped Grill Feast 3 41 498 91

Tender Beef Feast 3 42 408 90

Tender Beef & Liver Feast 2 38 380 95

Tender Beef & Chicken Feast 3 38 415 95

Seafood Feast 2 46 478 86

Ocean Whitefish & Tuna Feast 0 48 481 82

Salmon & Shrimp Feast 1 43 456 87

Savory Salmon Feast 1 27 267 90

Cod, Sole & Shrimp Feast 1 48 474 84
Roasted/Flaked/Chunky 3 0z. cans

Roasted Chicken Feast 6 54 284 80

Roasted Turkey Feast 6 56 265 81

Flaked Chicken & Tuna Feast 5 52 325 102

Flaked Tuna Feast 5 52 291 103

Flaked Tuna & Mackerel Feast 6 57 324 97



4Health

Freshpet

Friskies

Flaked Salmon & Ocean Whitefish Feast
Flaked Trout Feast

Chunky Chopped Grill Feast

Chunky Chicken Feast

Chunky Turkey Feast

Natural

White Meat Chicken & Flaked Tuna in Broth
Flaked Skipjack Tuna in Broth

Seabass & Shrimp in Broth

Tender Tongol Tuna in Broth

White Meat Chicken in Broth

White Meat Chicken & Beef in Broth
Wild Alaskan Salmon & White Meat in Broth
Medley's Florentine/Primavera

White Meat Chicken Florentine Pate
Ocean Whitefish & Tuna Florentine Pate
White Meat Chicken Primavera Pate
Wild Salmon Primavera Pate

Kitten

Kitten Tender Ocean Whitefish Feast
Kitten Tender Turkey Feast

Adult Chicken Formula

Chicken/Beef

Grain-Free Turkey/Giblets

Grain-Free Chicken/Whitefish
Turkey/Salmon

Grain-Free Shredded Chicken Cuts
Grain-Free Salmon in Gravy

Wet Options

Select Grain Free Ocean Whitefish w/Veg
Select Grain Free Chicken & Beef w/Veg
Select Grain Free Chicken & Pumpkin w/Veg

Vital GF Chicken & Ocean Whitefish w/Veg Gravy

Vital GF Chicken & Beef w/Veg in Gravy
Vital GF Chicken & Pumpkin w/Veg in Gravy
Classic Pates

Turkey & Giblets

Poultry Platter

Liver & Chicken

Mixed Grill

Country Style

Supreme Supper

Mariner's Catch

Sea Captain's Choice

Salmon

Ocean Whitefish & Tuna
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49
48
42
47
46

77
75
75
74
75
73
68

39
46
41
42

44
39

31
33
29
30
31
37
36

37
36
37
37
36
37

37
35
35
35
37
36
38
40
37
40

317
285
466
453
477

343
340
333
322
315
327
333

398
462
301
419

520
395

288
278
274
287
273
323
278

292
286
305
292
286
305

335
307
331
320
355
371
361
414
343
373

104

107

91

88

87

3 0z. cans
41

42

45

45

45

45

47

3 oz. cans
91

85

65

89

3 0z. cans
84

92

5.5 oz. cans
177

174

193

179

173

145

141

per container
110

110

110

128

110

128

5.5 0z. cans
117

189

179

180

179

173

174

165

185

177



Fromm

Fussie Cat

GO

Halo

Hi-Tor

Holistic Select

Classic Seafood

Tasty Treasures w/Cheese

Beef & Liver w/Cheese Pate

Chicken & Oceanfish Dinner w/Cheese Pate
Ocean Fish Dinner w/Cheese Pate

Turkey & Chicken Dinner w/Cheese Pate
Cat Concoctions

Scrumptious Salmon & Chicken Liver Dinner Pate
Flaked

With Tuna

With Tuna & Egg

Chicken & Duck

Chicken & Salmon

Chicken, Duck & Salmon

Salmon & Tuna

Premium

Tuna

Tuna w/Anchovies

Tuna w/Chicken

Tuna w/Chicken Liver

Tuna w/Clams

Tuna w/Mussels

Tuna w/ Ocean Fish

Tuna w/ Prawns

Tuna w/Salmon

Tuna w/Shrimp

Tuna w/ Smoked Tuna

Tuna w/ Threadfin Bream

Super Premium

Chicken & Beef in Pumpkin Soup
Chicken w/ Liver in Pumpkin Soup

Grain Free Chicken, Turkey & Duck Pate
Grain Free Duck Pate

Turkey Pate

Grain Free Trout & Salmon Pate

Chicken - Shredded
Chicken & Trout
Turkey & Quail

Felo
Neo

Chicken
Turkey
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38

34
35
38
35

37

51
49

33
31
31
35

76
74
75
69
72
72
71
73
73
74
75
71

68
69

34
36
35
31

25
29
32

37
26

32
34

329

330
360
362
341

343

301
263

251
292
268
293

326
318
307
318
303
300
313
313
307
309
290
295

282
303

340
324
274
344

155
221
329

237
198

221
243

5.5 o0z.

5.5 oz.

5.5 oz.

5.5 oz.

2.82 oz.

2.82 oz.

5.5 o0z.

5.5 oz.

5.5 oz.

5.5 o0z.

177
cans
175
179
173
177
cans
182
cans
172
175
cans
169
167
168
166
cans
52
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
52
52
cans
48
48
cans
209
206
188
213
cans
172
183
174
cans
170
205
cans
201
198



Hounds & Gatos

lams

| and Love and You

Koha

Chicken Liver & Lamb
Turkey & Salmon

Chicken, Whitefish, Herring
Salmon & Shrimp

Ocean Fish & Tuna

Chicken

Turkey

Gamebird

Duck

Rabbit

Lamb

Beef

Pork

Lamb, Chicken & Salmon

Trout

Grain-Free

White Meat Chicken Breast
White Meat Chicken Breast & Beef
Proactive Health

Filet w/Chicken in Gravy

Filets w/Salmon in sauce

Pate w/Chicken & Liver

Pate w/Savory Salmon

Pate w/ Seafood Sampler
Premium Pate Gourmet Chicken
Premium Pate Select Ocean Fish
Premium Pate Tender Beef
Premium Pate Turkey & Giblets
Premium Pate Kitten

Purrfect Delights

Winner, Winner w/Chicken Dinner

Chicken Me Out
Purrky Turkey
Whascally Wabbit
Wholly Cow!
Savory Salmon
Oh My Cod!
Limited Ingredient Pate
Kangaroo

Duck

Guinea fowl
Turkey

Stews

Venison Stew
Roo
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31
34
37
34
35

30
31
34
29
37
38
31
39
32
36

43
40

36
36
37
38
38
37
38
37
37
41

53

32
34
40
34
39
42

39
33
29
30

33

258
277
282
311
262

237
364
334
346
408
246
246
228
254
392

173
179

325
326
246
270
279
246
272
245
250
299

229

313
349
395
140
367
433

406
239
221
195

286

5.5 o0z.

2.5 o0z.

3 oz.

3 oz.

3 oz.

5.5 oz.

5.5 o0z.

5.5 o0z.

204
190
182
192
186
cans
202
190
190
203
183
187
195
187
200
181
cans
75
75
cans
90
91
97
94
94
97
93
97
95
102
cans
77
cans
117
100
89
95
96
88
cans
178
188
204
200
cans
146
cans



Meow Mix

Merrick

Natural Balance

Turkey/Kangaroo
Lamb/Kangaroo
Classic Pate

Mixed Grill w/Beef, Tuna & Chicken

Chicken & Liver

Tuna

Turkey & Liver

Tender Favorites in Sauce
Salmon & Crab

Tuna & Shrimp

Pate Toppers

Chicken w/Shreds of Chicken

Whitefish w/ Flakes of Salmon

Salmon w/ Flakes of Tuna
Whitefish w/ Flakes of Tuna

Turkey

Chicken

Duck

Beef

Tuna

Salmon

Granny's Pot Pie
Thanksgiving Day Dinner
Turducken

Surf & Turf

Beef Wellington

Chicken - Limited Ingredient
Turkey - Limited Ingredient
Salmon - Limited Ingredient
Ultra Premium

Chicken & Liver Pate
Turkey & Giblets

Ocean Fish

Delectable Delights
Catatouille

Life's a Beach

O'Fishally Scampi

Purrfect Paella

LID Chicken & Pumpkin cups
LID Tuna & Pumpkin cups
Indoor Platefulls

Mackerel & Sardine

Ultra Whole Body Health
Kitten - Chicken

Chicken

Venison
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33
28

51
49
59
54

68
66

53
54
56
56

46
34
31
43
37
36
30
30
30
41
47
30
32
28

31
34
42

53
52
51
51
68
67

44

30

28
33

239 197
271 192
2.75 oz. cups
402 74
440 74
388 70
374 85
2.75 oz. cups

298 57
260 63
2.75 oz. cups
339 71
368 71
343 72
361 70
5.5 oz. cans

556 175
431 185
380 156
389 168
418 164
423 175
252 170
252 170
252 170
701 155
303 138
388 131/5 oz.
279 139
220 131
5.5 oz. cans

329 180
282 170
306 180
2.5 0z. cans

246 60
416 70
223 60
282 60
245 67
275 64
3 oz. pouch

352 70
6 0z. cans

305 220
284 238

502 205



Natural Planet

Nature's Logic

Nature's Recipe

Nature's Variety

Newman's Own

9Lives

Reduced Calorie Chicken, Salmon & Duck

Organic Chicken Dinner
Organic Turkey Dinner

Chicken

Turkey

Rabbit

Beef

Duck & Salmon
Sardine

Grain Free in Broth
Chicken

Chicken & Salmon
Chicken & Turkey
Indoor

Culinary Favorites
Slow Roasted Turkey & Garden Vegetable

Grilled White Meat Chicken & Garden Vegetable

Grilled Salmon & Garden Vegetable
Grilled Tuna & Garden Vegetable
Instinct

Chicken

Beef

Lamb

Duck

Rabbit

Venison

Salmon

Lamb Limited Ingredient

Turkey Limited Ingredient
Ultimate Protein Chicken Limited Ingredient
Organic - Grain Free

Chicken

Chicken & Liver

Turkey

Turkey & Liver

With Grains

Chicken & Salmon

Meaty Pate

Liver & Bacon

Liver & Chicken

Ocean Whitefish

Ocean Whitefish & Tuna

Salmon

Tuna & Shrimp

Turkey & Giblets
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28

31
29

34
33
42
33
30
56

60
59
58
65

32
49
47
54

36
42
34
37
45
42
45
32
34
36

28
30
27
29

28

33
35
43
41
37
37
41

255

250
250

299
295
317
117
189
341

194
198
190
237

286
272
319
236

292
257
284
299
313
388
359
243
276
299

229
260
225
297

221

303
296
400
415
347
353
395

100/3 oz.

5 oz. cans
182

188

5.5 oz. cans
230

219

212

225

230

171

2.75 oz. cans
68

71

70

69

2.75 oz. cans
104

60

59

60

5.5 oz. cans
205

232

218

207

162

228

185

232

212

199

5.5 oz. cans
203

211

205

206

5.5 oz. cans
205

5.5. 0z. cans
170

168

159

157

162

163

157



Nulo

Nutri Source

Organix

Pinnacle

Pro Plan

Mixed Grill

Super Supper

Seafood Platter

Chicken & Tuna

Beef

Chicken

Chicken & Seafood

Tender Morsels in Sauce

Flaked Tuna

Freestyle/Medal Pate

Turkey & Chicken

Beef & Lamb

Chicken & Herring

Duck & Tuna

Salmon & Mackerel

Trout & Salmon

Freestyle/Medal Minced/Shredded
Minced Turkey & Duck in Gravy
Minced Salmon & Turkey in Gravy
Shredded Chicken & Duck in Gravy
Shredded Turkey & Halibut in Gravy
Shredded Beef & Rainbow Trout in Gravy

Chicken, Turkey, Lamb & Fish
Grain Free

Chicken Pate

Chicken & Chicken Liver Pate
Turkey Pate

Chicken & Tuna

Chicken & Ocean Fish

Ocean Fish

Savor

Chunky Chicken

Chicken & Spinach

Turkey & Giblets

Turkey & Vegetable

Beef & Carrot Entrée Classic

Salmon & Wild Rice Classic

Focus

Adult 11+ Salmon & Tuna Classic

Adult 11+ Chicken & Beef

Weight Management Turkey & Rice

Urinary Tract Health Formula - Chicken in Gravy
Urinary Tract Health Formula - Turkey & Giblets
Urinary Tract Health Formula - Chicken & Beef
Urinary Tract Health Formula - Ocean Whitefish
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39
33
34
34
35
36
35

68

35
32
35
37
38
35

46
46
46
45
50

31

31
34
27

32
27
32

43
35
57
41
38
37

39
39
57
46
35
32
36

290
324
339
333
329
383
355

238

360
270
320
330
230
280

280
320
330
250
290

242

182
212
193

221
172
227

427
363
279
417
412
325

316
338
282
185
187
218
324

5.5 oz.

5.5 o0z.

3 oz.

5o0z.

5.5 0z.

5.5 o0z.

3 oz.

3 oz.

167
168
170
168
165
163
162
cans
137
cans
202
191
201
186
193
188
cans
77
75
76
78
74
cans
135
cans
159
171
168
cans
189
221
184
cans
90
97
80
96
99
102
cans
103
96
79
75
90
99
95



Pure- Vita

Sheba

Soulistic

Urinary Tract Health Formula - With Salmon
Kitten Chicken & Liver Classic
Kitten Ocean Whitefish & Tuna
Kitten Salmon & Oceanfish
Prime Plus

Chicken & Beef

Turkey & Giblets

Whitefish & Salmon

Salmon & Tuna

True Nature

Chicken & Liver Entrée

Turkey & Chicken Entrée

Beef & Giblets Entrée

Chicken & Brown Rice Pate
Turkey & Wild Rice

Salmon & Brown Rice Pate
Beef & Brown Rice

Cod & Shrimp

Beef & Liver in Gravy

Chicken & Salmon in Sauce
Chicken & Turkey in Gravy
Ocean Whitefish & Trout in Sauce
Salmon & Catfish in Sauce
Kitten Chicken & Brown Rice

Turkey Stew

Perfect Portions - Pates
All Varieties - approximate values
Original - Cans
Shrimply Divine

Double Happiness
Polynesian Picnic
Upstream Dream
Aromatic Chicken
Original - Pouches

Luna Tuna

Autumn Bounty

Pate and Shreds
Chicken

Chicken & Turkey
Chicken & Salmon
Chicken & Tuna

Lamb

Beef & Salmon

Moist and Tender - cans
Chicken

Turkey
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38
41
52
73

30
31
34
33

36
37
37
37
35
33
36
37
60
57
57
62
58
37

34

42

60
55
68
63
71

72
74

31
49
51
51
44
60

37
40

230 81
456 103
359 111
702 101
3 0z. cans

346 106
295 111
284 107
315 109
3 oz. cans

360 107
357 109
335 111
432 93
442 95
363 99
460 94
430 93
297 63
273 67
262 66
309 64
268 66
380 98
5 oz. cans

275 135
1.3 oz. portion
236 42
5.5 oz. cans

227 117
209 133
244 96
248 113
207 98
3 oz. pouch

253 105
220 107
5.5 oz. cans

154 166
262 107
265 104
265 104
234 128
341 93
5.5 0z. cans

173 153
178 149



Tiki Cat

Trader Joe's

Triumph

VeRUS

Duck

Beef

Lamb

Salmon

Moist and Tender - Pouches
Tuna & Chicken

Puka Puka Luau
Koolina Luau
Hookena Luau
Napili Luau

Bora Bora Luau
Hana Luau
Hanalei Luau
Honolulu Luau
Lanai Luau
Makaha Luau
Manana Grill
Molokai Luau
Papeekeo Luau
Tahitian Grill
Waikiki Luau
Waimea Luau
Chicken & Liver
Chicken w/ Turkey
Chicken w/ Duck
Beef Liver & Chicken
Tilapia

Seabass

Bonito Tuna

Turkey & Giblets

Chicken & Liver
Turkey

Beef

Salmon

Ocean Fish
Trout

USA Formulas
Chicken Pate
Chicken & Liver
Turkey, Chicken & Fish
Salmon Pate
Tuna Pate
Ocean Fish

New Zealand Formula w/Green Lipped Mussel
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45
50
45
37

59

77
84
82
72
34
77
76
72
66
61
71
70
74
70
64
70
31
42
39
38
33
33
33

32

31
27
30
33
40
34

35
34
34
36
49
39

464
487
285
214

195

154
149
245
150
377
231
176
253
233
488
151
170
255
400
222
327
250
170
170
231
170
163
208

235

270
230
257
289
373
314

357
230
327
385
368
302

128

119

129

156

3 oz. pouch
60

2.8 0z./6 oz.
104/221
107/228
98/209
107/228
106/226
104/221
91/194
95/202
103/219
82/175
106/226
94/201
94/199
80/169
108/230
98/208
96/204
94/201
94/199
104/221
94/201
98/208
77/164

5.5 oz. cans
176

5.5 oz. cans
215

223

210

193

169

190

5.5 oz. cans
173

166

163

184

184

157

5.5 0z. cans



Wellness

Weruva

Chicken
Chicken/Pumpkin
Beef/Pumpkin
Chicken/Salmon
Chicken/Oceanfish/Tripe
Beef/Apple/Vegetable
Lamb/Tripe/Vegetables
Complete Health
Chicken

Chicken & Herring

Beef & Chicken

Turkey

Turkey & Salmon
Salmon & Trout

Beef & Salmon

Kitten

Core

Chicken, Turkey & Chicken Liver
Turkey & Duck

Kitten
Cubed/Sliced/Minced
Chicken Entrée - Cubed
Salmon Entrée - Minced
Original

Paw Lickin' Chicken
Nine Liver

Green Eggs & Chicken
Outback Grill

Marbella Paella

Asian Fusion

Mack & Jack
Polynesian BBQ

Meow Luau

Mideast Feast

Truluxe

On the Cat Wok

Kawa Booty

Peking Ducken

Steak Frites

Glam 'N Punk

Honor Roll
Meow Me a River
Pretty in Pink

Quick 'n Quirky

Cats in the Kitchen cans
Chicken Frick 'A Zee
Fowl Ball
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39
36
45
36
41
53
26

30
34
31
31
37
27
30
28

32
38
36

27
36

65
59
56
62
62
62
78
64
64
61

53
61
62
45
36
60
75
72
70

67
57

474 176
837 176
796 128
333 190
672 149
845 128
415 169
5.5 oz. cans

218 220
303 189
228 193
200 218
300 181
249 208
207 196
216 122/3 oz
5.5 oz. cans

215 218
265 188
275 195
5.5 oz. cans

265 168
423 82/3 oz.
3 0z./5.5 oz.

196 56/103
200 55/101
230 56/102
562 48/89
253 61/111
295 61/111
337 50/93
354 77/141
253 57/105
202 63/116
3 0z./6 oz.

163 62/125
248 58/116
195 52/105
118 72/144
180 116/232
246 51/101
201 51/101
229 48/96
259 44/88
3.2 0z./6.0 oz.
174 78/147
180 81/151



Wild Calling

Ziwipeak

Funk in the Trunk
Goldie Lox

Kitty Gone Wild
La Isla Bonita
Splash Dance
Two Tu Tango

Cabin Fever Chicken
Cowabunga Beef
Jumping Salmon

Magic Meadow Buffalo
Inland Waters Duck
Rabbit Burrow Rabbit
Trot-N-Tommy Turkey
Triple Delight

Lamb

Rabbit & Lamb
Venison
Venison & Fish
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72
75
68
67
64
68

30
31
32
30
32
33
33
28

32
35
35
36

250
252
412
166
292
343

316
229
399
309
316
312
327
246

254
271
252
260

51/95
54/101
53/99
87/163
78/146
58/109
5.5 0z. cans
206

223

179

220

184

196

189

220

3 0z./6 oz.
93/186
94/172
94/187
91/183



